‘MATC’ Series Water Softeners
Quality Products for Quality Water
Overview
The Marlo ‘MATC’ water softener system is a meter
initiated twin-alternating softener that offers the
commercial or institutional facility a robust and
efficient solution for reducing mineral scale, soap
usage, and energy consumption in their plumbing

DIMEN-
SIONS
(INCHES)
x
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS)
y
SERVICE BACK
WASH SOFTENER BRINE SERVICE DRAIN
CONT. GPM
v
PEAK GPM
wMAX MIN GPM INCHES INCHES CU. FT. INCHES INCHES LBS TWIN
(LxWxH) TWIN
MATC-15M-1 15,000
7.5
10,000
3 13 18 1.3 1 3/4 0.5 7x44 18x33 300 50x18x52 130
MATC-30M-1 30,000
15
20,000
6 15 20 2.2 1 3/4 1 9x48 18x33 300 51x18x56 200
MATC-45M-1 45,000
22.5
30,000
9 17 22 2.7 1 3/4 1.5 10x54 18x40 320 51x18x62 265
MATC-60M-1 60,000
30
40,000
12 20 25 3.2 1 3/4 2 12x52 18x40 320 54x18x60 400
MATC-90M-1 90,000
45
60,000
18 21 26 4.2 1 3/4 3 14x65 18x40 270 57x18x73 625
MATC-120M-1 120,000
60
80,000
24 23 30 5.3 1 3/4 4 16x65 24x40 550 66x24x73 825
MATC-150-1 150,000
75
100,000
30 25 31 7.5 1 1 5 18x65 24x50 630 69x24x75 1120